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设  计

审  核

批  准

广 东 英 为 拓 科 技 有 限 公 司
GUANGDONG INVITOP TECHNOLOGY CO.,LID.

成品名称

成品编码

比例 1:1A/0 V2真空封口机爆炸图
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2022.04.27 视图

Cutter cover HIPS black fine matt

Cutter housing cover�ABS primar�y��color silver electroplating ���1
e

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Neodymium iron boron RoHS CT008

Cutter housing - uppe

Magnet

r HIPS black 30*10*22.6

Blade Carbon steel 13 * 8 * 0.3

      26.9*6.9*1HIPS black 4

1
1
1
1
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 Silicone black backing 3M 5 * 5 * 32

Bag cutting anti-skid
silicone strip

Cutter housing - lower

5

Stainless iron 430 stainless steel wire drawing oil
407.6 * 119.4 * 86.8
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技术要求

1、整机规格:100-240V/50-60Hz 110W;

2、整机装配后开关应操作灵敏，不得有接触不良现象;

3、内部接线正确、牢固，布线整齐，接线处不得有铜丝外露现象;

4、整机符合RoHS要求;

5、装配后美工线均匀，不得有错位、离缝现象;

6、所有胶件外观面不得有划花、顶白等缺陷，

7、所有螺钉不得有滑牙、扫头等缺陷;

8、所有不锈钢装饰片不得有油渍、凸点、凹坑等影响外观的缺陷。

Light guide column PC opalescent translucent
151.2 * 15.1 * 6.1

Button     
    

ABS primary color silver electroplating
61.7 * 24.5 * 7.5
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Groove of

outside pumping
ABS black bright surface
128.5 * 54.5 * 26

Silica gel of
outside pumping

Silicone black Ø 36.1 * 10

Outside
pumping tube

HIPS black fine matte
45.3 * 37.2 * 20

Cover of outside
pumping tube

HIPS black fine matte 33.6 * 33.6 * 6.8

Sealing cotton EVA black Ø 15 * 3 gum 3M

Silica gel white 100mm 2
Water pipe 1
Water pipe Silica gel white 60mm 2

 Control panel 1

Cover of vacuum pump HIPS black 40.4 * 25 * 16.5 2
  
 

PU transparenBourdon tube of
outside pumping

t
WD6*4*OD32*294L*7T 1

Lower cover HIPS black fine abrasive
407.3 * 150.3 * 52.5 1

Power supply board 1

Vacuum pump DC2430PD02 12V 150mm 2

Power cord RVV52 2G0.75/300V 1800mm 187 straight plug

Pressure line code       

Upper cover - lower    
    

Heating wire
component

HIPS black fine abrasive
 407.3 * 150.3 * 52.5

HIPS black 22 * 9 * 4.8

s

Micro switch Microswitch RoHS KG070 V2 300mm

Heat resistant
silica gel

Silicone black

324 * 64 * 4mm

Vacuum chamber
ABS black fine abrasive
347.9 * 51.9 * 21.8

Rubber pad
Rubber pad RoHS XGJ109

silica gel black

Water pipe

Silica gel white 210mm


